Datasheet Rev. HK1
Issued 2008/11
Dimensions are in mm unless
otherwise specified and are
shown for reference purposes
only.

Enclosure
P dust protected (flange mount)
Contact configuration
1 1 NO contact (1 form A), VDE and UL approved
5 1 CO contact (1 form C), UL approved
Coil version
A AC coil 1.6 VA E AC coil 1.2 VA (VDE approved)
Mounting
5 Flange mount, 4.75 mm quick connect term. for coil, 6.35 mm quick connect term. for contacts
Contact material
4 AgSnInO
Coil
Coil code: please refer to coil versions table
Other types on request
Product key Version Cont. material  Cont.configuration Coil Part number
T9CP1A54-12 flange mount AgSnInO 1 NO contact 12 VAC 1649341-7
T9CP1A54-24 quick connect term. 24 VAC 1649341-8
T9CP1A54-48 48 VAC 1649341-9
T9CP1A54-120 120 VAC 1-1649341-0
T9CP1A54-240 240 VAC 1649341-2
T9CP5A54-12 1 CO contact 12 VAC 1-1649341-6
T9CP5A54-24 24 VAC 1-1649341-7
T9CP5A54-48 48 VAC 1-1649341-8
T9CP5A54-120 120 VAC 1-1649341-9
T9CP5A54-240 240 VAC 2-1649341-0